

Office Bearers & Executive Committee Members of PAJCCI 2018-19			
S.No.	Designation	Name	Company Name & Address
1	President	Mr. Mohammad Jawaid Bilwani	J.B. INDUSTRIES
			D-62/A, S.I.T.E, Karachi
2	Senior Vice President	Mr. Haji Jamaluddin	KHOJAK TRADING COMPANY
			Corner of Fatima jinnah & Chuharmal Road, Quetta
3	Vice President	Mr. Abid Ullah Khan Yousafzai	SKY LEASING COMPANY
			Circular Raod, Sirki Gate Peshawar.
4	Executive Committee Member	Engr. Daroo Khan Achakzai	DAROO KHAN & BROS TRADING CO.
			Trunch Road Chaman
5	Executive Committee Member	Mr. Faiz Muhammad Faizi	HAJI NOOR ELAHI & SONS (PVT.) LTD.
			Hotel Noor Building, Namak Mandi, Peshawar
6	Executive Committee Member	Mr. Qazi Zahid Hussain	ADNAN & CO.
			10-A, Pak Chamber, West Wharf Road , Karachi
7	Executive Committee Member	Mr. Talat Mahmood	IDEAL INTERNATIONAL
			G-36 Ground Floor, Rex Center, Zaibunisa Street, Saddar, Karachi
8	Executive Committee Member	Mr. Muhammad Pervez Lala	LALA TEXTILES
			1/2 KM, Sheikhupura Road, Opposite Sohrab Cycle Factory, Lahore
9	Executive Committee Member	Mr. Raja Amer Iqbal	ROTASS UNIVERSAL TRADING CO.
			House No. 149 A, Street No.5, Race Course Scheme, Rawalpindi
			Cantt.
10	Executive Committee Member	Mr. Shahid Ismail	PREMIER CABLES (PVT) LTD.
			43-E, Block-6, P.E.C.H.S, Opp: Federal Express, Off: Razi Road,
			Shahrah-e-Faisal, Karachi
11	Executive Committee Member	Ms. Azra Jamshed	AWAN COLD STORAGE (Pvt) Ltd.
			House No.03, Street No 1, Phase 1, Sector E/1, Hayatabad, Peshawar.
12	Executive Committee Member	Ms. Huma Waheed	THE UNITED INSURANCE COMPANY OF PAKISTAN
			LIMITED
			204, 2nd Floor, Madina City Mall, Abdullah Haroon Road, Karachi.
13	Executive Committee Member	Mr. Mohammad Haris Agar	AGAR INTERNATIONAL (Pvt) Ltd.
			MR-3/1, G/1 House of Agar, Boultan Market, Karachi
14	Executive Committee Member	Mr. Hafiz Qasim	HAFIZ QASIM HAJJ SERVICES PVT. LTD.
			Bazgul Road, Chaman
15	Executive Committee Member	Mr. Nouman Ul Haq	ZIA CUSTOMS AGENCY
			Room# 13-14 First Floor Al-Jalil Medicine Market Mewa Mandi,
			Peshawar